Nr

302
311
337
356

304
306
315
323
324
355

268
335

282
307
320
316
346

331
344

319
303
314
349
296
308
336

301
312

265
267

Terrenglgp Stadsbygd Idrettslag 8/5 2011

Navn

Jenter 5 ar og yngre
Kristin Harberg
Ellen Brgdreskift
Selma Brovold
Ingrid Oldren

Gutter 5 ar og yngre
@rjan Ohma Dybdahl
Johan Haugen

Gustav Fenstad Kvithyll
Emil Aleksander Haugan
Martin Dalen

Oskar Oldren

Jenter 6 ar.
Inger Elise Grgnning
Tora Dahle

Gutter 6 ar

Elias Jansson

Isak Haugen
Mathias Kasseth
Vegard Simonsen
Johannes Grgnning

Jenter 7 ar.
Thea Elise Johansen Strandheim
Amalie Fenstad

Gutter 7 ar

Halvor Saether
Thomas Harberg
Oskar Fenstad Kvithyll
Ruben Torgersen

Iver Solli

Julian Wanvik Hagen
Oliver Grgnning

Jenter 8 ar.
Ane Marlene Kolstad
Elena Brgdreskift

Gutter 8 ar
Ole Martin Sand
Arne Kristoffer Grgnning

Plassering

Klubb

Skauga IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Fiellgrnen IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Fiellgrnen IL
Stadsbygd IL

Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Bgrsa IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Fiellgrnen IL
Stadsbygd IL

Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Byasen IL friidrett

Skauga IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Fiellgrnen IL

Vanvik IL
Stadsbygd IL

Freidig IL
Stadsbygd IL

Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Tid



289
334
347

288
277

261
264
297
321
327
338

330

280
300
317
318
341
343

274
275
339
276

332
292
278
298

290
348
340

269
329
342

Havard Grgnning
Tobias Dahle
Mathias Grgnning

Jenter 9 ar.
Julianne Bloch Bgrke
Ingrid Fissum Solli

Gutter 9 ar

John Magnus Sgdal
Fredrik Tung
Sigurd Solli

Daniel Raudberget
Markus Moen
Gustav Brovold

Jenter 10 ar
Silje Andrea Johansen Strandheim

Gutter 10 ar.
Daniel Solemsaunet
Jo Even Kolstad
Hakon Simonsen
Helge Saether
Magnus Bjgrgum
Peder Fenstad

Jenter 11 ar

Ane Baggien Hjulstad
Emilie Eide

Filippa Brovold
Andrea Eide

Gutter 11 ar

Morten Andre Skangy S@raas
@yvind Aaslund

Havard Fissum Solli

Mathias Solli

Jenter 12 ar

Ann-Eline Bloch Bgrke
Sandra Helen Torgersen
Hedda Askheim

Gutter 12 ar

Sondre Varheim

Sander Johansen Strandheim
Simon Haugen

KM terrenglgp Sor Trgndelag

H WN R

A WN R

=

Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Byasen IL friidrett
Fiellgrnen IL

Kyrkszetergra IL Friidrett

Stadsbygd IL
Fiellgrnen IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Stadsbygd IL

Stadsbygd IL
Freidig IL
Fiellgrnen IL
Byasen IL friidrett
Klebu IL
Stadsbygd IL

Melhus Idrettslag
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

IL Skauga
Fiellgrnen IL
Fiellgrnen IL
Fiellgrnen IL

Byasen IL friidrett
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

Fiellgrnen IL
Stadsbygd IL
Stadsbygd IL

02:11,4
02:21,3

02:16,0
02:01,8
02:02,5
02:00,1
02:22,0
02:04,2

02:19,1

02:23,0
02:09,0
01:59,2
02:07,5
02:09,0
01:58,7

02:02,4
02:04,9
02:26,0
03:30,0

01:48,8
01:50,8
01:59,4
02:07,0

01:54,3
02:05,2
02:06,0

01:50,8
02:06,0
02:07,5



285
249
283
279

262

201
284

250
260
328
270
252
251
309
295

333
310

350
287
305
281

263
325

299

259

258

293
254

Jenter 13 ar

Karen Uvslgkk Normann
Solveig Dyrdal

Jorunn Bjgrkli Baklgkk
Kristina Fissum Solli

Gutter 13 ar
Ola Martin Gasveer

Jenter 14 ar
Linn-Kristine Bloch Bgrke
Johanna Jansson

Gutter 14 ar

Jo Svinsas

Joakim Sgdal

Sindre Johansen Strandheim
Vegard Varheim

Sebastian Aas

Aksel Norli

Borgar Fgll Flytgr

Joakim Dyrendahl

Gutter 15 ar
Hakon Haus Steinshylla
John Einar Fgll Flytgr

Jenter 15 ar

Julie Stendahl Spets
Marthe Olsen

Lisa Bakgy Sunde
Silje Ohma Dybdahl

Gutter 16 ar
Tomas Rena
Adne Norland

Jenter 16
Karen Kolstad

Jenter 17
Camilla Lund

Kvinner 18-22
Lilli Marie Myhre Ofstad

Gutter 17
Martin Vangen
Mats Bjgrgum

A W N =

00O NO UL b WN R

A WN -

N =

Bgrsa IL

Selbu IL

Bgrsa IL
Fiellprnen IL

Malvik IL

Byasen IL friidrett
Bgrsa IL

IK Rindals-Troll

Kyrksaetergra IL Friidrett

Stadsbygd IL
Fiellgrnen IL
Strindheim IL Friidrett
IK Rindals-Troll
Fiellgrnen IL
Fiellgrnen IL

Selsbakk IF
Fiellgrnen IL

Lundamo IL
Selsbakk IF
Skauga
Fiellgrnen IL

Hommelvik IL
Vollan IL

Freidig IL

Strindheim IL Friidrett

Strindheim IL Friidrett

Fiellgrnen IL
Strindheim IL Friidrett

03:42,4
03:59,6
04:00,0
04:20,0

03:15,5

03:26,2
03:27,4

03:06,6
03:06,9
03:14,9
03:18,0
03:29,0
03:41,0
03:48,0
04:11,0

03:40,8
03:54,0

03:56,9
04:00,7
04:30,0
04:40,0

03:29,8
03:30,0

04:21,5

07:31,7

07:17,5

06:52,3
06:52,5



322

253
294

351
352
313
353
273
345

354

255
266

286

326

256

271
272

Jan Petter Fgll

Menn 18-22
Petter Rypdal
Erik Simonsen

Menn senior

Helge Langen

Lars Morten Bardal
@ystein D Rpdsje
Frode Grgnning
Robert Valleraunet
Jorn Terje Grgnning

Menn V 35-39
Ole Arnold Sgdal

Menn V 40-44
Havard Lorange
Hans Petter Grgnning

Menn V 45-49
Stig Jansson

Menn V 50-54
Atle Bones

Menn V 55-59
Even Lgkken

Menn V 60-65
Freddie Schumann
Arvid Syrstad

A Ul WN -

Fiellgrnen IL

Strindheim IL Friidrett
Fiellgrnen IL

IK Rindals-Troll
IK Rindals-Troll
Gjglga Vikings
IK Rindals-Troll
Fiellgrnen IL
Stadsbygd IL

IK Rindals-Troll

Strindheim IL Friidrett
Stadsbygd IL

Bgrsa IL

Strindheim IL Friidrett

Strindheim IL Friidrett

Stadsbygd IL
Skaun IL

07:27,8

06:29,4
07:43,2

11:37,2
11:37,7
11:42,6
11:49,0
14:12,0
15:38,0

11:37,7

12:04,0
15:14,0

15:28,0

13:21,0

12:29,0

14:09,0
14:16,0















